Training Test 2
(C) Skene,
12 Loreen Larson
2 Karen Dion

First Level Test 2
(C) Skene,
7 Jill McDonald
10 Marilynn Canitz
16 Amy Zummack

Second Level Test 2
(C) Skene,
4 Heather Stuart-Panko
8 Colleen Beres
9 Tyler Chiddenton
5 Romany Pinto

Third Level Test 2
(C) Skene,
11 Marilynn Canitz

1 Leah Gibney McCullough

3 Katherine Oster
17 Lorna Bright

Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Skene,
13 Martina Schlicker

Prix St. Georges
(C) Skene,
15 Lauren Bamford

Intermediate 1
(C) Skene,
6 Jill McDonald

Wolkevan
Sorensen's Snickers

Abbigail
Rhen
Rossendale

Maestro
Apollo
Salute
Tuxedo

Just Johnny

Ledger CF

Skys Blue Millenium
Giselle

Funky Diamond

Paso Doble 40

Don Maximus

Freestyle Second Level - Gold

(C) Skene,
8 Colleen Beres

Apollo

Training Test 2 Non Champion

(C) Skene,
12 Loreen Larson

August-23-15

Wolkevan

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

FEI Intermediate | 2015

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Tyler Chiddenton -

166.0
162.0

222.5
2155
184.0

272.5
260.0
2315
230.0

248.0
234.0
230.5
210.0

214.5

233.0

257.5

2475

152.5

63.846%
62.308%

69.531%
67.344%
57.500%

69.872%
66.667%
59.359%
58.974%

63.590%
60.000%
59.103%
53.846%

59.583%

61.316%

67.763%

68.750%

58.654%
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Training Test 3 Non Champion
(C) Skene,
12 Loreen Larson Wolkevan

First Level Test 3 Non Champion

(C) Skene,
10 Marilynn Canitz Rhen
16 Amy Zummack Rossendale

Second Level Test 2 Non Champion

(C) Skene,
4 Heather Stuart-Panko Maestro
9 Tyler Chiddenton Salute

Second Level Test 3 Non Champion
(C) Skene,
5 Romany Pinto Tuxedo

Third Level Test 2 Non Champion
(C) Skene,
17 Lorna Bright Giselle

Fourth Level Test 2 Non Champion
(C) Skene,

15 Lauren Bamford Paso Doble 40

August-23-15

Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Tyler Chiddenton -

0.0

2125
191.0

253.5
204.0

226.5

220.0

223.5

0.000%

62.500%
56.176%

65.000%
52.308%

55.244%

56.410%

62.083%
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