Tra	ın	Ina	LACT	•
110			Test	_
				_

(C) Skene,				
12 Loreen Larson	Wolkevan	Training Level, Test 2 2015	166.0	
2 Karen Dion	Sorensen's Snickers	Training Level, Test 2 2015	162.0	62.308%
First Level Test 2				
(C) Skene,				
7 Jill McDonald	Abbigail	First Level, Test 2 2015	222.5	69.531%
10 Marilynn Canitz	Rhen	First Level, Test 2 2015	215.5	67.344%
16 Amy Zummack	Rossendale	First Level, Test 2 2015	184.0	57.500%
Second Level Test 2				
(C) Skene,				
4 Heather Stuart-Panko	Maestro	Second Level, Test 2 2015	272.5	69.872%
8 Colleen Beres	Apollo	Second Level, Test 2 2015	260.0	66.667%
9 Tyler Chiddenton	Salute	Second Level, Test 2 2015	231.5	59.359%
5 Romany Pinto	Tuxedo	Second Level, Test 2 2015	230.0	58.974%
Third Level Test 2				
(C) Skene,				
11 Marilynn Canitz	Just Johnny	Third Level, Test 2 2015	248.0	63.590%
1 Leah Gibney McCullough	Ledger CF	Third Level, Test 2 2015	234.0	60.000%
3 Katherine Oster	Skys Blue Millenium	Third Level, Test 2 2015	230.5	59.103%
17 Lorna Bright	Giselle	Third Level, Test 2 2015	210.0	53.846%
Fourth Level Test 2				
(C) Skene,				
13 Martina Schlicker	Funky Diamond	Fourth Level, Test 2 2015	214.5	59.583%
Prix St. Georges				
(C) Skene,				
15 Lauren Bamford	Paso Doble 40	FEI Prix St. Georges 2015	233.0	61.316%
Intermediate 1				
(C) Skene,				
6 Jill McDonald	Don Maximus	FEI Intermediate I 2015	257.5	67.763%
Freestyle Second Level - G	Gold			
(C) Skene,				
8 Colleen Beres	Apollo	USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015	247.5	68.750%
<b>Training Test 2 Non Cham</b>	pion			
(C) Skene,				
12 Loreen Larson	Wolkevan	Training Level, Test 2 2015	152.5	58.654%

## **Training Test 3 Non Champion**

rranning root o rton onai				
(C) Skene, 12 Loreen Larson	Wolkevan	Training Level, Test 3 2015	0.0	0.000%
First Level Test 3 Non Ch	nampion			
(C) Skene,	-			
10 Marilynn Canitz	Rhen	First Level, Test 3 2015	212.5	62.500%
16 Amy Zummack	Rossendale	First Level, Test 3 2015	191.0	56.176%
Second Level Test 2 Non	Champion			
(C) Skene,				
4 Heather Stuart-Panko	Maestro	Second Level, Test 2 2015	253.5	65.000%
9 Tyler Chiddenton	Salute	Second Level, Test 2 2015	204.0	52.308%
Second Level Test 3 Non	Champion			
(C) Skene,				
5 Romany Pinto	Tuxedo	Second Level, Test 3 2015	226.5	55.244%
Third Level Test 2 Non C	hampion			
(C) Skene,				
17 Lorna Bright	Giselle	Third Level, Test 2 2015	220.0	56.410%
Fourth Level Test 2 Non	Champion			
(C) Skene,				
15 Lauren Bamford	Paso Doble 40	Fourth Level, Test 2 2015	223.5	62.083%